
POST MT SECOND ASSESSMENT
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

Monday, 29 November 2021 Social Sc. Maths Science Social Sc. Economics/ Physics
Tuesday, 30 November 2021

Wednesday, 1 December 2021 English Hindi EVS Hindi English Hindi Sanskrit English Hindi English
Thursday, 2 December 2021

Friday, 3 December 2021 Maths EVS Hindi EVS Maths Sanskrit English Hindi I.T. (Voc.) Hindi/ P.Ed./ Comp Sc.
Saturday, 4 December 2021

Sunday, 5 December 2021
Monday, 6 December 2021 EVS Maths English Maths EVS Maths Science Social Sc. Maths Mathematics
Tuesday, 7 December 2021

Wednesday, 8 December 2021 Hindi English Maths English Hindi English Hindi Sanskrit English Pol. Sc./ Acctts./ Biology
Thursday, 9 December 2021

Friday, 10 December 2021 Science Social Sc. Maths Science History/ B. Std./ Chemistry

Note (for classes I to VIII):
1. Regular School on all days.
2. Periodic Test will be conudcted at the start of the day.
3. Duration of Test: 45 mins.
4. Max Marks: 30 marks
5. PTM & RESULT DECLARATION will be on Saturday, 18th December 2021.

Note (for classes IX & XI):
1. Regular School up to 27-Nov.
2. Non Examination Days during the exam period will be treated as PREPARATION LEAVE.
3. All examinations will be conducted strictly in accordance with pattern of the Board Examinations.
4. PTM & RESULT DECLARATION will be on Saturday, 18th December 2021.

Day & Date
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT (TERM II)


